BB-86
Environment-resistant contact displacement sensor
D5M
IP67-compliant contact
linear sensor is capable of
inline measurement even in
adverse environments.
●●●●  IP67 (IEC standard) protective structure (sensor).
●●●●  4- to 20-mA linear current output is possible.
●●●●  Offset adjustment is easily performed at the amplifier.
(For details, please see the Operation Manual
and User's Manual.)
●●●●  Displays CE mark (TÜV certified) indicating com-
pliance with EMC regulations.
Applications
Ordering Information
Note:1.When ordering, please order by set.
2 .The sensor and amplifier are adjusted for operation as a set. Please use the sensor and amplifier only as a set.
Set model details
Flatness measurement Plate thickness measurement 2-sheet insertion detection
Stroke Measurement head Accessories Model
5 mm
Ball type
--- D5M-5B
With locking block D5M-5BB
Roller type
--- D5M-5R
With locking block D5M-5RB
10 mm
Ball type
--- D5M-10B
With locking block D5M-10BB
Roller type
--- D5M-10R
With locking block D5M-10RB
Stroke Model Sensors Amplifier Stroke Model Sensors Amplifier
5 mm
D5M-5B D5M-S5B
D5M-J5A 10 mm
D5M-10B D5M-S10B
D5M-J10A
D5M-5BB D5M-S5BB D5M-10BB D5M-S10BB
D5M-5R D5M-S5R D5M-10R D5M-S10R